
Bid Item Cost Code Breakdown

Project: MAIN_ST

DescripƟon

Bid Date

Revised rev date

LocaƟon Orange County

No. 123456, ReconstrucƟon of Main Street

D500231Contract #

NOTE:  All Costs are based on item takeoff quanƟƟes. Indirect Costs listed seperately.

01/15/2008

ITEM NUMBER LABOR EQUIPMENT RENTAL EQ MATERIAL SUBCONT OTHER TOTALDESCRIPTION COST CODE

101
101 Box out excavaƟon 9,402.88 1,535.00 3,719.01 0.00 4,250.00 830.00 19,736.89

9,402.88 0.00 830.001,535.00 3,719.01 19,736.894,250.00BID ITEM TOTAL:
201.01
sawcut Sawing pavt 987.08 389.00 0.00 466.55 0.00 0.00 1,842.63
201.01.1 8 in SDR 35 PVC 10 Ō deep 5,890.39 1,392.90 4,507.25 43,559.23 0.00 2,828.15 58,177.91
201.01.2 8 in SDR 35 PVC 15 Ō deep 4,712.31 1,114.32 3,605.80 21,779.61 0.00 1,414.07 32,626.12
201.01 8in SDR 35 PVC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,589.78 65,805.39 4,242.222,896.22 8,113.05 92,646.660.00BID ITEM TOTAL:
301.05
301.05.1 Rough grade 4,233.44 92.90 3,404.45 23,448.00 0.00 0.00 31,178.79
301.05.2 Fine Grade 5,819.18 148.64 5,718.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,685.84
301.05 Subbase 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,052.62 23,448.00 0.00241.54 9,122.46 42,864.630.00BID ITEM TOTAL:
401.01
401.01 Base Asphalt 4,379.09 74.32 3,798.30 62,000.00 2,500.00 0.00 72,751.71

4,379.09 62,000.00 0.0074.32 3,798.30 72,751.712,500.00BID ITEM TOTAL:
501.01
501.01 Top Asphalt Course 8,976.17 222.96 7,091.33 33,579.00 1,300.00 0.00 51,169.45

8,976.17 33,579.00 0.00222.96 7,091.33 51,169.451,300.00BID ITEM TOTAL:
600
600 Fixed price Item 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00BID ITEM TOTAL:

TOTALS: 44,400.55 4,970.04 184,832.39 5,072.2231,844.14 8,050.00 279,169.34
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